
Facturar a: Dom. embq.:RFC 
venta

XEXX010101000

Piensa Applied Technologies S.A. Piensa Applied Technologies S.A.
Av. Américo Vespucio 1385 Av. Américo Vespucio 1385
Módulo 33 Módulo 33
Quilicura SANTIGO 8730596 Quilicura SANTIGO 8730596
CHILE CHILE

Verónica Lopetegui PAULINA HUENCHUAL HERRERAComprador: 
Correo 
electrónico:

veronica.lopetegui@patindustrial.com

O. Compra: PO2107-0872 Términos: Orden:30 DIAS DE CREDITO 2243

Note: If the Payment is in National Currency, the Amount of this Invoice must be settled at the Official Exchange Rate of the Federation on the 
date of Payment.

DOLARES

Nro./descripción de parte Canti
dad

Precio 
unitario

Nro. parte Clave 
Uni

Uni 
Med.

Clave 
SAT

Import $Desc.:

22EDM10-
114820A1313A5

1.00PZ 3,769.00 2,826.75CONV, 2200 BELT, 10in x 11ft 5 24/32in 
(254.0mm x 3499.1mm)
END DR POS A, STD IDLER TAIL
13 PROF A & D SIDE-FULLY ADJ .8in 
(20.3mm)
ACCUMULATOR #05 BELT, PLASTIC 
CLIPPER
V-GUIDE TRACK AND MTG BRKTS

H87 24101700 942.25

  

22MBES10A-4828 1.00PZ 330.00 247.50MTG PKG,BTTM,STD LOAD-90°     
2200,FLAT,POS A  48DR-28DRVN

H87 24101700 82.50

  

62M005ES423EN 1.00PZ 593.00 444.75GEARMOTOR,COMPACT 
VFD,90^,.38HP,230/460V,3PH,5:1,345 
RPM ,1.9/0.95 AMP

H87 24101700 148.25

  

39MFH12-1721F 3.00PZ 207.00 465.75STAND ASM, FIXED HEIGHT, 12.00in 
(304.8mm) WIDE
17.00in (431.8mm) TO 21.00in 
(533.4mm) HEIGHT WITH FEET

H87 24101700 155.25

  

39MB-TS 3.00PZ 83.00 186.75BRACE KIT,SHORT,H-STYLE STAND 
FOR T-SLOTTED FRAMES ONLY 
(2200, 3200, 5200 SERIES)

H87 24101700 62.25

  

721M120239D01A1 1.00PZ 2,747.00 2,197.60CONV,72, 12"X 2'-4.68"        
PROFILE 01,BELT 01 FDA ACCUM

H87 24101700 549.40
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72MBPY12D-4822 1.00PZ 540.00 432.00MTG PKG,BTTM,STD LOAD-PAR 12" 
7200,FLAT,POSD,48DR-22DRVN

H87 24101700 108.00

  

62M009PY423EN 1.00PZ 654.00 523.20GEARMOTOR SAN,PAR,0.12HP 230 V 
VFD,3PH, 9:1,167 RPM,0.50 AMP

H87 24101700 130.80

  

39MFH12-2024F 2.00PZ 212.00 339.20STAND ASSY,FIXED HEIGHT,12" WD
20" TO 24" HEIGHT WITH FEET

H87 24101700 84.80

  

FASR-25U 2.00RL 81.10 121.65UHMW-PE SLIDE RAIL, WHITE 
COLOUR

H87 40.55

  

807-2694 2.00PQ 12.70 19.05SCREW,SOCKET,NYLON #10-
32X1.00SMARTFLEX, 50 PIEZAS/PAQ

XKI 24101700 6.35

  

FATB-35 1.00PQ 26.50 19.87T-BOLT L=35MM, STEEL WITH ZINC 
PLATED, 50 PCS/PK

XKI 6.63

  

FALN-M8 1.00PQ 7.30 5.47M8 LOCK NUT, 50PCS/PK XKI 1.83

  

FAFW-M8 1.00PQ 2.10 1.57M8 FLAT WASHER, 50PCS/PK XKI 0.53

  

FAHB-M8X16 1.00PQ 5.40 4.05M8 X HEXAGON HEAD BOLT L=16MM XKI 1.35

  

FAVBS-80V 4.00PZ 40.90 122.70BRACKET ASSY,VERT BEAM, 260mm
(FV)

H87 24101700 40.90

  

FADBS-80VV 1.00PZ 212.20 159.15BRACKET ASSY,VERT BEAM, 260mm
(FV)

H87 24101700 53.05

  

FATB-20 1.00PQ 21.90 16.42T-BOLT L=20MM, STEEL WITH ZINC 
PLATED, 50 PCS/PK

XKI 5.48

  

FASN-M8 1.00PQ 20.20 15.15M8 SQUARE NUT, 20X20MM, 
50PCS/PK

XKI 24101700 5.05
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851-903 1.00PZ 0.01 0.00IMPM,FLEXMOVE FV-260 H87 24101700 0.01

  

FBSB-80X80 1.00PZ 168.40 126.30SUPPORT BEAM, 80X80MM, 
3METER/LENGTH

H87 42.10

  

FBEC-80 1.00PQ 10.20 7.65END CAP, 80X80MM SUPPORT 
BEAM, 10PCS/PK, GREY

XKI 2.55

  

FBFT-80D 3.00PZ 141.20 317.70FOOT, FOR 80X80 BEAM, 
260MMX260MM C/W CONNECTING 
STRIP AND SCREW

H87 105.90

  

FBCS-20X96 1.00PQ 13.90 10.42CONNECTING STRIP FOR 80X80MM 
FOOT, 10PCS/PK

XKI 24101700 3.48

  

FGRR-15X20 2.00PZ 23.40 35.10GUIDE RAIL RECTANGULAR, 
15X20MM, 3METER/LENGTH

H87 11.70

  

FGRC-100 1.00PQ 54.70 41.02RAIL CONNECTING, LENGTH 100MM, 
WITH SET SCREW, 10PCS/PK

XKI 24101700 13.68

  

FGEC-30D 1.00PQ 9.60 7.2030 DEGREE END CAP FOR FGRR-
15X20, 10PCS/PK

XKI 2.40

  

FGRB-40X18 2.00PQ 85.20 127.80GUIDE RAIL BRACKET, 10PCS/PK XKI 42.60

  

FGRK-18X80A 2.00PQ 22.80 34.20GUIDE RAIL SUPPORT, L = 80MM, 
10PCS/PK

XKI 24101700 11.40

  

FGRD-6B 3.00PQ 11.50 25.87SPACER FOR FGRB-40X## GUIDE 
RAIL BRACKET, 10PCS/PK

XKI 8.63

  

FGRR-15X20HB-
90R700

2.00PZ 125.00 187.50BEND ALUMINIUM GUIDE RAIL FOR 
HORIZONTAL BEND (INNER & 
OUTER)
FLEXMOVE CONVEYOR GUIDES, 
FGR, 90R700MM

H87 24101700 62.50
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FVPC-5R 2.00PZ 755.90 1,133.85STANDARD PLAIN CHAIN WITH 
ROLLER, 5METER/ROLLFLEXMOVE 
CONVEYOR MODEL FV (260MM)

H87 24101700 377.95

  

FVTB-A260 2.00PZ 658.30 987.45END TRANSFER BRIDGE C/W 
ROLLER FOR FVIE-A260FOR FVDD-
A260-0L / 0LFOR FVDD-A260GP-0L / 
0RFLEXMOVE CONVEYOR MODEL 
FV (260MM)

H87 24101700 329.15

  

32M010ES423EN 1.00PZ 798.00 598.50GEARMOTOR,VAR,90^,.75HP,230/460
V,3 PH VFD,10:1 RATIO,173 RPM
.75 HP MOTOR DE-RATED TO .50 HP 
FOR FULL
TORQUE THROUGH SPEED RANGE

H87 24101700 199.50

  

FVCB-3 1.00PZ 435.80 326.85CONVEYOR BEAM, 3 
METER/LENGTH FLEXMOVE 
CONVEYOR MODEL FV (260MM)

H87 24101700 108.95

  

FVIE-A260 1.00PZ 567.70 425.77IDLER END UNIT                FLEXMOVE 
CONVEYOR MODEL FV (260MM)

H87 24101700 141.93

  

FVHB-90R700 1.00PZ 918.50 688.87HORIZONTAL PLAIN BEND, 
90R700mm
FLEXMOVE CONVEYOR MODEL FV 
(260MM)

H87 24101700 229.63

  

FVHB-90R700 1.00PZ 918.50 688.87HORIZONTAL PLAIN BEND, 
90R700mm
FLEXMOVE CONVEYOR MODEL FV 
(260MM)

H87 24101700 229.63

  

FVDD-A260-EL 1.00PZ 883.70 662.77TAIL ASSY,FV(260mm) CANTENARY 
DRIVE,LH
3/4 IN MOTOR SHAFT,FLEXMOVE

H87 24101700 220.93
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14,582.27 USD

Subtotal linea(s):
Cargos misceláneos:

Total

Impuestos totales: 0.00

0.00
14,582.27

Menos depósitos 
prepagos:

0.00

Amount in words
CATORCE MIL QUINIENTOS OCHENTA Y DOS 
DOLARES 27/100 

Sello digital:

I0XxKuAsSWpJZmpfRf/H6QqfUEIve0S9nzcrHoco5cjfFj3IQ/UkezKPyOdsHoGlzdJDiYVmWevVYgPlOpO4JsYYaJDSHZFxn7vJDJOA7niwBMPGD
bkznQ2Y+cg3KGMh3xdzV60C7mh4RUsHnoLQZvdLxqEBRLy+fx1uMbZMBxKbFU3H9VlcOWpUxDEvIA0t8TwQcEmzkLhnww2jjWh
+jAUpgUYMN9GShCaLzDyI85i8++Hgvdz1HPCDa7fKwxTbQ9BegSjJtRlxCUeqSTYQikR3pLfvRBmxY5/iMjaHdJH+pZ
+s8Dgzgs5Gt4ITFCTdiiqeaYWeKS/xRr3qJJuRew==

SAT Seal:

xz6ZBV1awzz/nFMhBoXI8caVSjhRCQG1EcIPImnkeF
+rRqH3LAxO5wxA3yV8ZKwPvEidnsu2cNxBpdPrMoOQj1XIoIqgaZHcyseqk20XCcwqwknJTrayvq9E4XmyExVQV6rUXa3F3FckEl4KGHpIryb5+S0
PCyeDiU4fhkfXa5mTwNVWqVLN0MIfxxrSxZug
+iE2gRXz3+OUhqjV8JNdynkx3VaX8QMLeR2HkW4E6fliClwT5G2hJ8xVaGF6hg8oKnDJfXewCy6fNPIDxHfadVLCdwTGfVKeCDJg/9Zt4J2IWqKjH
rZO72UU9lVHCM3ttbkogKAAACTfPSQ4B2CxHA==

Original string:
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||3.3|F|00003243|2021-09-29T19:05:26|99|00001000000407854755|30 DIAS DE CREDITO|19152.11|4569.84|USD|
20.1118|14582.27|I|PPD|45222|DLA1607089M7|DORNER LATIN AMERICA S. DE R.L. DE C.V.|601|
XEXX010101000|Piensa Applied Technologies S.A.|CHL|760652067|P01|24101700|1-22EDM10-114820A1313A5|
1.0|H87|PZ|CONV, 2200 BELT, 10in x 11ft 5 24/32in (254.0mm x 3499.1mm) END DR POS A, STD IDLER TAIL 13 
PROF A & D SIDE-FULLY ADJ .8in (20.3mm) ACCUMULATOR #05 BELT, PLASTIC CLIPPER V-GUIDE TRACK AND 
MTG BRKTS|3769|3769.00|942.25|2826.75|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|2-22MBES10A-4828|1.0|H87|PZ|
MTG PKG,BTTM,STD LOAD-90° 2200,FLAT,POS A 48DR-28DRVN|330|330.00|82.50|247.50|002|Tasa|0.000000|
0.00|24101700|3-62M005ES423EN|1.0|H87|PZ|GEARMOTOR,COMPACT VFD,90^,.38HP,230/460V,3PH,5:1,345 
RPM ,1.9/0.95 AMP|593|593.00|148.25|444.75|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|4-39MFH12-1721F|3.0|H87|PZ|
STAND ASM, FIXED HEIGHT, 12.00in (304.8mm) WIDE 17.00in (431.8mm) TO 21.00in (533.4mm) HEIGHT WITH 
FEET|207|621.00|155.25|465.75|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|5-39MB-TS|3.0|H87|PZ|BRACE KIT,SHORT,H-
STYLE STAND FOR T-SLOTTED FRAMES ONLY (2200, 3200, 5200 SERIES)|83|249.00|62.25|186.75|002|Tasa|
0.000000|0.00|24101700|6-721M120239D01A1|1.0|H87|PZ|CONV,72, 12"X 2'-4.68" PROFILE 01,BELT 01 FDA 
ACCUM|2747|2747.00|549.40|2197.60|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|7-72MBPY12D-4822|1.0|H87|PZ|MTG 
PKG,BTTM,STD LOAD-PAR 12" 7200,FLAT,POSD,48DR-22DRVN|540|540.00|108.00|432.00|002|Tasa|0.000000|
0.00|24101700|8-62M009PY423EN|1.0|H87|PZ|GEARMOTOR SAN,PAR,0.12HP 230 V VFD,3PH, 9:1,167 
RPM,0.50 AMP|654|654.00|130.80|523.20|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|9-39MFH12-2024F|2.0|H87|PZ|STAND 
ASSY,FIXED HEIGHT,12" WD 20" TO 24" HEIGHT WITH FEET|212|424.00|84.80|339.20|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|
24101700|10-FASR-25U|2.0|H87|RL|UHMW-PE SLIDE RAIL, WHITE COLOUR|81.1|162.20|40.55|121.65|002|Tasa|
0.000000|0.00|24101700|11-807-2694|2.0|XKI|PQ|SCREW,SOCKET,NYLON #10-32X1.00 SMARTFLEX, 50 
PIEZAS/PAQ|12.7|25.40|6.35|19.05|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|12-FATB-35|1.0|XKI|PQ|T-BOLT L=35MM, 
STEEL WITH ZINC PLATED, 50 PCS/PK|26.5|26.50|6.63|19.87|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|13-FALN-M8|1.0|
XKI|PQ|M8 LOCK NUT, 50PCS/PK|7.3|7.30|1.83|5.47|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|14-FAFW-M8|1.0|XKI|PQ|
M8 FLAT WASHER, 50PCS/PK|2.1|2.10|0.53|1.57|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|15-FAHB-M8X16|1.0|XKI|PQ|
M8 X HEXAGON HEAD BOLT L=16MM|5.4|5.40|1.35|4.05|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|16-FAVBS-80V|4.0|
H87|PZ|BRACKET ASSY,VERT BEAM, 260mm(FV)|40.9|163.60|40.90|122.70|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|17-
FADBS-80VV|1.0|H87|PZ|BRACKET ASSY,VERT BEAM, 260mm(FV)|212.2|212.20|53.05|159.15|002|Tasa|
0.000000|0.00|24101700|18-FATB-20|1.0|XKI|PQ|T-BOLT L=20MM, STEEL WITH ZINC PLATED, 50 PCS/PK|21.9|
21.90|5.48|16.42|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|19-FASN-M8|1.0|XKI|PQ|M8 SQUARE NUT, 20X20MM, 
50PCS/PK|20.2|20.20|5.05|15.15|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|20-851-903|1.0|H87|PZ|IMPM,FLEXMOVE FV-
260|0.01|0.01|0.01|24101700|21-FBSB-80X80|1.0|H87|PZ|SUPPORT BEAM, 80X80MM, 3METER/LENGTH|168.4|
168.40|42.10|126.30|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|22-FBEC-80|1.0|XKI|PQ|END CAP, 80X80MM SUPPORT 
BEAM, 10PCS/PK, GREY|10.2|10.20|2.55|7.65|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|23-FBFT-80D|3.0|H87|PZ|FOOT, 
FOR 80X80 BEAM, 260MMX260MM C/W CONNECTING STRIP AND SCREW|141.2|423.60|105.90|317.70|002|
Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|24-FBCS-20X96|1.0|XKI|PQ|CONNECTING STRIP FOR 80X80MM FOOT, 
10PCS/PK|13.9|13.90|3.48|10.42|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|25-FGRR-15X20|2.0|H87|PZ|GUIDE RAIL 
RECTANGULAR, 15X20MM, 3METER/LENGTH|23.4|46.80|11.70|35.10|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|26-
FGRC-100|1.0|XKI|PQ|RAIL CONNECTING, LENGTH 100MM, WITH SET SCREW, 10PCS/PK|54.7|54.70|13.68|
41.02|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|27-FGEC-30D|1.0|XKI|PQ|30 DEGREE END CAP FOR FGRR-15X20, 
10PCS/PK|9.6|9.60|2.40|7.20|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|28-FGRB-40X18|2.0|XKI|PQ|GUIDE RAIL 
BRACKET, 10PCS/PK|85.2|170.40|42.60|127.80|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|29-FGRK-18X80A|2.0|XKI|PQ|
GUIDE RAIL SUPPORT, L = 80MM, 10PCS/PK|22.8|45.60|11.40|34.20|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|30-FGRD-
6B|3.0|XKI|PQ|SPACER FOR FGRB-40X## GUIDE RAIL BRACKET, 10PCS/PK|11.5|34.50|8.63|25.87|002|Tasa|
0.000000|0.00|24101700|31-FGRR-15X20HB-90R700|2.0|H87|PZ|BEND ALUMINIUM GUIDE RAIL FOR 
HORIZONTAL BEND (INNER & OUTER) FLEXMOVE CONVEYOR GUIDES, FGR, 90R700MM|125|250.00|62.50|
187.50|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|32-FVPC-5R|2.0|H87|PZ|STANDARD PLAIN CHAIN WITH ROLLER, 
5METER/ROLL FLEXMOVE CONVEYOR MODEL FV (260MM)|755.9|1511.80|377.95|1133.85|002|Tasa|0.000000|
0.00|24101700|33-FVTB-A260|2.0|H87|PZ|END TRANSFER BRIDGE C/W ROLLER FOR FVIE-A260 FOR FVDD-
A260-0L / 0L FOR FVDD-A260GP-0L / 0R FLEXMOVE CONVEYOR MODEL FV (260MM)|658.3|1316.60|329.15|
987.45|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|34-32M010ES423EN|1.0|H87|PZ|
GEARMOTOR,VAR,90^,.75HP,230/460V,3 PH VFD,10:1 RATIO,173 RPM .75 HP MOTOR DE-RATED TO .50 HP 
FOR FULL TORQUE THROUGH SPEED RANGE|798|798.00|199.50|598.50|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|35-
FVCB-3|1.0|H87|PZ|CONVEYOR BEAM, 3 METER/LENGTH FLEXMOVE CONVEYOR MODEL FV (260MM)|435.8|
435.80|108.95|326.85|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|36-FVIE-A260|1.0|H87|PZ|IDLER END UNIT FLEXMOVE 
CONVEYOR MODEL FV (260MM)|567.7|567.70|141.93|425.77|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|37-FVHB-
90R700|1.0|H87|PZ|HORIZONTAL PLAIN BEND, 90R700mm FLEXMOVE CONVEYOR MODEL FV (260MM)|918.5|
918.50|229.63|688.87|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|24101700|38-FVHB-90R700|1.0|H87|PZ|HORIZONTAL PLAIN BEND, 
90R700mm FLEXMOVE CONVEYOR MODEL FV (260MM)|918.5|918.50|229.63|688.87|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|
24101700|39-FVDD-A260-EL|1.0|H87|PZ|TAIL ASSY,FV(260mm) CANTENARY DRIVE,LH 3/4 IN MOTOR 
SHAFT,FLEXMOVE|883.7|883.70|220.93|662.77|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|002|Tasa|0.000000|0.00|0.00||

SAT Certificate Number: 00001000000505211329
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Zapopan JAL 30-09-2021T00:05:58

Place and Date:

00001000000407854755

Certificate Serial Number:

RFC: DLA1607089M7

Correo 
electrónico:

lateam@dorner.com

WebSite: www.dorner.com

Factura: F-00003243

601Tax Regime:

SAT Serial Number:

00001000000505211329

Método de pago:
PPD - Pago en parcialidades o 
diferido

Form of Payment:
99 - Por definir

CFDI use:
P01 - Por definir
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This document is a printed representation of a CFDI
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